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1/2” RODS

AVAILABLE ROD AND DROP LENGTHS 2025

ROD LENGTH GUIDE NorthAmerica

FLOAT

STANDARD ROD LENGTH
27.56”
TOTAL HEIGHT

INCLUDING SHADE
AND FITTINGS

49.76”

MONI / INDI / LUMI

STANDARD ROD LENGTH
35.43”
TOTAL HEIGHT

INCLUDING SHADE
AND FITTINGS

46.43”

Standard rod length and

total height apply to the single,

double and triple pendants.

AVAILABLE ROD LENGTHS

ROD LENGTH
15.75”
19.69”
23.62”

27.56”
31.50”
35.43”
39.37”
43.31”
47.24%”
51.18” (joined)
55.12” (joined)
59.06” (joined)
63~ (joined)

TOTAL DROP
37.95”
14+1.89”
45.89”

49.76”
53.70”
57.63”
61.57”
65.51”
69.44”
73.38”
77.32”
81.26”
85.20”

Any length above 63” and custom lengths available by request.

AVAILABLE ROD LENGTHS

ROD LENGTH
15.75”

19.69”

23.62”

27.56”

31.5”

35.43”

39.37”

43.31”

L47.24”

51.18” (joined)
55.12” (joined)
59.06”  (joined)
63” (joined)

TOTAL DROP
26.75”
30.69”
34.62”
38.56”
42.50”
46.43”
50.37”
54.31”
58.24”
62.18”
66.12”
70.06”
7%

Any length above 63” and custom lengths available by request.



1/2” RODS

AVAILABLE ROD AND DROP LENGTHS 2025

ROD LENGTH GUIDE North America

MONI XL / INDI XL / LUMI XL

STANDARD ROD LENGTH
35.43”
TOTAL HEIGHT

INCLUDING SHADE
AND FITTINGS

56.23”
Standard rod length and

total height apply to the single,
double and triple pendants.

SCANDAL

STANDARD ROD LENGTH
43.3”

TOTAL HEIGHT
INCLUDING SHADE
AND FITTINGS

47.15”
Standard rod length and

total height apply to the
short and long pendants.

AVAILABLE ROD LENGTHS

ROD LENGTH

15.75”
19.69”
23.62”
27.56”
31.5”
35.43”
39.37”
43.31”
47.24”
51.18”
55.12”
59.06”
63”

(joined)
(joined)
(joined)
(joined)

TOTAL DROP
36.55”
40.49”
L4427
48.38”
52.3”
56.23”
60.17”
64.11”
68.04”
71.98”
75.92”
79.86”
83.8”

Any length above 63” and custom lengths available by request.

AVAILABLE ROD LENGTHS

ROD LENGTH

15.75”
19.69”
23.627
27.56”
31.5”
35.43”
39.37”
43.31”
47.24”
51.18”
55.12”
59.06”
63”

(joined)
(joined)
(joined)
(joined)

TOTAL DROP
19.51”
23.44”
27.38”
31.32”
35.26”
39.19”
43.13”
47.07”
51.00”
54.94”
58.87”
62.817
66.75”

Any length above 63” and custom lengths available by request.



1/2” RODS
AVAILABLE ROD AND DROP LENGTHS 2025

TRILOGY
- - HORIZONTAL
STANDARD ROD LENGTH AVAILABLE ROD LENGTHS
43.3” ROD LENGTH
TOTAL HEIGHT 15.75”
INCLUDING SHADE .
AND FITTINGS 19.69
48.6” 23.62”
27.56”
—_— 4 31.5”
- W/ 35.43”
39.37”
43.31”
L47.24”
51.18” (joined)
55.12” (joined)
59.06” (joined)
63” (joined)
ROLO
afe> DOUBLE DOWN (LARGE)

STANDARD ROD LENGTH
35.43”

TOTAL HEIGHT
INCLUDING SHADE
AND FITTINGS

Ly”

ROD LENGTH GUIDE NorthAmerica

TOTAL DROP
21.22”
25.04”
28.98”
32.917
36.85”
40.79”
L44.72”
48.66”
52.60”
56.54”
60.47”
oL4.41”
68.35”

Any length above 63” and custom lengths available by request.

AVAILABLE ROD LENGTHS

ROD LENGTH

15.75”
19.69”
23.62”
27.56”
31.5”
35.43”
39.37”
43.31”
47.24”
51.18”
55.12”
59.06”
63~

(joined)
(joined)
(joined)
(joined)

TOTAL DROP
24.3”
28.25
32.2
36.14”
40"
Ll
47.95
527
55.8”
59.76”
63.7"
67.63”
71.57”

Any length above 63” and custom lengths available by request.



1/2” RODS

AVAILABLE ROD AND DROP LENGTHS 2025

ROD LENGTH GUIDE NorthAmerica

ROLO
UP DOWN (LARGE)

STANDARD ROD LENGTH
35.43”
TOTAL HEIGHT

INCLUDING SHADE
AND FITTINGS

47.76” (SNOW SHADE)
314.03” (SMOKE SHADE)

AVAILABLE ROD LENGTHS FOR SNOW SHADES

ROD LENGTH

15.75”
19.69”
23.62”
27.56”
31.5”
35.43”
39.8”
43.31”
47.24%”
51.18”
55.12”
59.06”
63”

(joined)
(joined)
(joined)
(joined)

TOTAL DROP
28.07”
32”
35.94”
39.88”
43.82”
47.76”
51.69”
55.63”
59.57”
63.5”
67.44”
71.38”
75.31”

AVAILABLE ROD LENGTHS FOR SMOKE SHADES

ROD LENGTH

19.69”
23.62”
27.56”
31.5”
35.43”
39.8”
43.31”
47.24%”
51.18”
55.12”
59.06”
63”

(joined)
(joined)
(joined)
(joined)

TOTAL DROP
27.28”
31.22”
35.16”
39.09”
43.03”
46.97”
50.91”
54.84”
58.78”
62.72”
66.65”
70.59”

Any length above 63” and custom lengths available by request.



3/8” RODS
AVAILABLE ROD AND DROP LENGTHS 2025

FIZI SINGLE BALL

=~

STANDARD ROD LENGTH AVAILABLE ROD LENGTHS
47.24”
ROD LENGTH TOTAL DROP
TOTAL HEIGHT 23.6” 29.92”
INCLUDING SHADE
AND FITTINGS 27.54%” 33.86”
53.56” 31.48” 37.8”
35.427 4.7y
39.36” 45.68”
43.3” 49.62”
47.24” 53.56”

Any rod length above 47.25” will require a rod join which comes at
an additional charge.

Custom lengths available by request.

FIZI TRIPLE BALL

L=ia - T STANDARD ROD LENGTH AVAILABLE ROD LENGTHS

47.24”
ROD LENGTH TOTAL DROP

TOTAL HEIGHT 23.6” 29.92”

INCLUDING SHADE

AND FITTINGS 27.54” 33.86”

53.56" 3148 37.8”
35.42” 1.7y
39.36” 45.68”
43.3" 49.62"
L47.24” 53.56”

Any rod length above 47.25” will require a rod join which comes at
an additional charge.

Custom lengths available by request.

ROD LENGTH GUIDE NorthAmerica @



3/8” RODS

AVAILABLE ROD AND DROP LENGTHS 2025

ROD LENGTH GUIDE NorthAmerica

OVOLO

STANDARD ROD LENGTH
31.50”

TOTAL HEIGHT
INCLUDING SHADE
AND FITTINGS

54.09”

Shade dimensions inclusive of

overall height may vary marginally
due to the nature of mouth blown

glass.

SLAB

STANDARD ROD LENGTH
35.43”
TOTAL HEIGHT

INCLUDING SHADE
AND FITTINGS

54.46”

Shade dimensions inclusive of

overall height may vary marginally
due to the nature of mouth blown

glass.

AVAILABLE ROD LENGTHS

ROD LENGTH
23.62”
27.56”
31.50”
35.43”
39.37”
43.31”
47.25”

TOTAL DROP
46.22”
50.16”
54.09”
58.03”
61.97”
65.91”
69.84”

Any rod length above 47.25” will require a rod join which comes at

an additional charge.

Custom lengths available by request.

AVAILABLE ROD LENGTHS

ROD LENGTH
23.62”
27.56”
31.50”
35.43”
39.37”
43.31”
47.25”

TOTAL DROP
41.64”
45.58”
49.52”
53.46”
57.40”
61.3%”
65.28”

Any rod length above 47.25” will require a rod join which comes at

an additional charge.

Custom lengths available by request.



3/8” RODS

AVAILABLE ROD AND DROP LENGTHS 2025

ROD LENGTH GUIDE NorthAmerica

SLIM

STANDARD ROD LENGTH
35.43”
TOTAL HEIGHT

INCLUDING SHADE
AND FITTINGS

48.03”

AVAILABLE ROD LENGTHS

ROD LENGTH TOTAL DROP
23.62” 36.217
27.56” 40.15”
31.50” 44.09”
35.43” 48.03”
39.37” 51.97”
43.31” 55.91”
47.25” 59.85”

Any rod length above 47.25” will require a rod join which comes at
an additional charge.

Custom lengths available by request.

TUBI (SINGLE, DOUBLE & TRIPLE)

STANDARD ROD LENGTH
35.43”
TOTAL HEIGHT

INCLUDING SHADE
AND FITTINGS

L2

AVAILABLE ROD LENGTHS

ROD LENGTH TOTAL DROP
23.62” 30.27”
27.56” 34.21”
31.50” 38.15”
35.43” 42.08”
39.37” 46.02”
43.31” 49.96”
47.25” 53.9”

Any rod length above 47.25” will require a rod join which comes at
an additional charge.

Custom lengths available by request.



3/8” RODS

AVAILABLE ROD AND DROP LENGTHS 2025

ROD LENGTH GUIDE NorthAmerica

TRILOGY

STANDARD ROD LENGTH
ABOVE BALL
CONFIGURATION

24.25”

TOTAL HEIGHT
INCLUDING SHADES
AND FITTINGS

52.68”

Rods below the ball
configuration are fixed
and not variable.
Customisation available
by request.

AVAILABLE ROD LENGTHS

ROD LENGTH

24.25” above ball configuration
31.12” above ball configuration

4+0” above ball configuration

TOTAL DROP
52.68”
60.55”
68.43”

Any rod length above 40” above ball configuration will require a rod

join which comes at an additional charge.

Custom lengths available by request.



3/4” RODS

AVAILABLE ROD AND DROP LENGTHS 2025

T

ROD LENGTH GUIDE NorthAmerica

ROLO

DOUBLE DOWN (EXTRA LARGE)

STANDARD ROD LENGTH
35.43”

TOTAL HEIGHT
INCLUDING SHADES,

CEILING PLATES AND
FITTING

46.37”

ROLO

AVAILABLE ROD LENGTHS
ROD LENGTH

27.56”

35.43”

43.3”

Custom lengths available by request.

UP DOWN (EXTRA LARGE)

STANDARD ROD LENGTH
27.56”

TOTAL HEIGHT
INCLUDING SHADES,
CEILING PLATES AND
FITTING

42.9”

AVAILABLE ROD LENGTHS

ROD LENGTH
27.56”
35.43”
43.3”

Custom lengths available by request.

TOTAL DROP
38.5”

46.37”
54.25”

TOTAL DROP
42.9”

50.78”
58.66”





